Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
50K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jayk Reynolds 9 - - Age 40-49 1 M 5:18:58.557 5:18:58.557
2 Jose Cervantes 11 - - Age 40-49 2 M 5:30:43.886 5:30:43.886
3 Devron Kelly 31 - Age 20-29 3 M 5:31:50.446 5:31:53.166
4  Julie Donagan 77 - Age 20-29 1 F 5:39:16.707 5:40:24.967
5  Oriol Roda I Bencells 18 1 1  Age 40-49 4 M 5:40:16.031 5:40:26.100
6  Dustin Murray 7 1  Age 30-39 5 M 5:47:33.859 5:47:33.859
7  Akheil Jain 80 2 Age 30-39 6 M 5:49:10.220 5:49:25.464
8 Danielle Melton 29 - Age 30-39 2 F 5:53:58.169 5:54:00.459
9 Brady Winkles 33 1 Age 20-29 7 M 5:57:19.818 5:57:23.191
10 Trevor Churchman 16 3 Age 30-39 8 M 6:03:04.486 6:03:05.778
11 Jake Anderson 55 4  Age 30-39 9 M 6:04:03.633 6:04:09.734
12 Lauri Thompson 203 - - Age 40-49 3 F 6:12:14.420 6:12:14.420
13  Tony Huff 1 2 1  Age 50-59 10 M 6:16:58.380 6:16:58.380
14 Nicholas Potter 13 5 Age 30-39 11 M 6:17:19.959 6:17:19.959
15 Bert Baumgaertner 40 6  Age 30-39 12 M 6:19:16.580 6:19:26.183
16 Brady Vandegrift 25 7  Age 30-39 13 M 6:22:02.379 6:22:05.010
17 Wayne Rancourt 22 3 2 Age 50-59 14 M 6:25:53.166 6:25:53.428
18 Kyle Blasch 27 4 2  Age 40-49 15 M 6:26:32.815 6:26:41.050
19 Kevin Haro 52 8 Age 30-39 16 M 6:27:10.758 6:27:20.565
20 Ethan Mansfield 51 9 Age 30-39 17 M 6:33:00.751 6:33:16.898
21 Hayden Marotz 50 2 Age 20-29 18 M 6:32:59.738 6:33:17.422
22 Justin Glass 47 5 3 Age 40-49 19 M 6:33:44.789 6:33:49.967
23 Elton Shepherd 17 6 4  Age 40-49 20 M 6:34:12.532 6:34:12.532
24 Lisa Hall 6 1 Age 30-39 4 F 6:37:46.766 6:37:46.766
25 Mark Streeter 34 10 Age 30-39 21 M 6:38:28.965 6:38:45.616
26 Steve Tramleasure 35 11 Age 30-39 22 M 6:45:45.186 6:46:11.988
27 Erik Pohlmann 4 7 5 Age40-49 23 M 6:49:03.334 6:49:03.334
28 Patrick Harper 8 8 3 Age 50-59 24 M 6:49:49.249 6:49:55.000
29 Charles Jensen 21 12 Age 30-39 25 M 6:52:27.706  6:52:45.351
30 Brian Strouf 39 9 4  Age 50-59 26 M 6:56:27.389 6:56:38.974
31 Raymond  Mullenax 247 10 5 Age 50-59 27 M 6:56:36.003 6:57:03.230
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Place

Gender Gender
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51
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Chip Time

6:57:06.407
6:58:35.303
6:58:58.588
7:03:48.510
7:05:31.717
7:11:23.569
7:11:23.110
7:18:56.537
7:19:18.048
7:25:31.176
7:36:28.280
7:37:10.456
7:37:18.172
7:38:00.134
7:41:19.367
7:45:08.304
7:45:12.347
7:45:49.373
7:47:49.637
7:45:04.253
7:48:47.394
8:02:23.646
8:04:10.032
8:05:30.826
8:06:48.000
8:10:12.078
8:10:12.155
8:24:32.546
8:35:20.569
8:38:07.989
8:41:41.124

Gun Time

6:57:11.823
6:58:42.384
6:59:01.846
7:03:59.833
7:05:44.235
7:14:20.506
7:14:21.036
7:18:56.537
7:19:36.202
7:25:45.064
7:36:43.506
7:37:25.616
7:37:30.349
7:38:00.134
7:41:25.496
7:45:11.037
7:45:12.347
7:45:54.186
7:47:58.413
7:47:59.935
7:48:48.682
8:02:23.646
8:04:22.361
8:05:41.735
8:06:48.000
8:10:20.595
8:10:21.218
8:24:45.532
8:35:41.375
8:38:25.966
8:41:59.802
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Gender Gender
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52
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13
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Chip Time
8:44:07.890
8:56:22.349
9:18:20.499
9:24:59.215
9:28:30.194
9:35:28.337
9:56:19.261
10:16:29.461
10:15:31.328
10:35:57.116
10:36:02.821
11:30:44.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:50:19.094
9:02:33.349
9:18:36.798
9:25:15.131
9:28:38.426
9:35:48.305
9:56:31.924
10:16:29.461
10:18:28.071
10:36:01.746
10:36:02.821
11:31:03.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
50K
Full Results - Male
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Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
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Chip Time

5:18:58.557
5:30:43.886
5:31:50.446
5:40:16.031
5:47:33.859
5:49:10.220
5:57:19.818
6:03:04.486
6:04:03.633
6:16:58.380
6:17:19.959
6:19:16.580
6:22:02.379
6:25:53.166
6:26:32.815
6:27:10.758
6:33:00.751
6:32:59.738
6:33:44.789
6:34:12.532
6:38:28.965
6:45:45.186
6:49:03.334
6:49:49.249
6:52:27.706
6:56:27.389
6:56:36.003
6:57:06.407
6:58:35.303
6:58:58.588
7:03:48.510

Gun Time

5:18:58.557
5:30:43.886
5:31:53.166
5:40:26.100
5:47:33.859
5:49:25.464
5:57:23.191
6:03:05.778
6:04:09.734
6:16:58.380
6:17:19.959
6:19:26.183
6:22:05.010
6:25:53.428
6:26:41.050
6:27:20.565
6:33:16.898
6:33:17.422
6:33:49.967
6:34:12.532
6:38:45.616
6:46:11.988
6:49:03.334
6:49:55.000
6:52:45.351
6:56:38.974
6:57:03.230
6:57:11.823
6:58:42.384
6:59:01.846
7:03:59.833
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Age 50-59
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Chip Time
7:05:31.717
7:11:23.569
7:11:23.110
7:25:31.176
7:37:18.172
7:38:00.134
7:41:19.367
7:45:08.304
7:45:12.347
7:45:49.373
7:47:49.637
7:45:04.253
7:48:47.394
8:04:10.032
8:05:30.826
8:06:48.000
8:24:32.546
8:35:20.569
8:38:07.989
8:41:41.124
8:56:22.349
9:18:20.499
9:28:30.194

9:56:19.261

10:16:29.461
10:15:31.328
10:35:57.116
10:36:02.821
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:05:44.235
7:14:20.506
7:14:21.036
7:25:45.064
7:37:30.349
7:38:00.134
7:41:25.496
7:45:11.037
7:45:12.347
7:45:54.186
7:47:58.413
7:47:59.935
7:48:48.682
8:04:22.361
8:05:41.735
8:06:48.000
8:24:45.532
8:35:41.375
8:38:25.966
8:41:59.802
9:02:33.349
9:18:36.798
9:28:38.426
9:56:31.924
10:16:29.461
10:18:28.071
10:36:01.746
10:36:02.821
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Full Results - Male
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Div
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50K
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Age 40-49
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Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

==L

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Donagan
Melton
Thompson
Hall
Stocking
Milander
Robbins
Gallup
Kaineg
Voiland
Dmetruk
Gianchetta
Barsotti
Stone
Heimberg
West
Schut
Hilliker
Wilbur
Pryor
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77
29
203
6
26
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23
3
75
212
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10
12
20
24
85
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Place

DNS

DNS

50K
Full Results - Female
Place
Div Division

- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
2  Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
3  Age40-49
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49

DNS

Age 19-Under
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Place

Gender Gender
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
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Chip Time

5:39:16.707
5:53:58.169
6:12:14.420
6:37:46.766
7:18:56.537
7:19:18.048
7:36:28.280
7:37:10.456
8:02:23.646
8:10:12.078
8:10:12.155
8:44:07.890
9:24:59.215
9:35:28.337
11:30:44.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:40:24.967
5:54:00.459
6:12:14.420
6:37:46.766
7:18:56.537
7:19:36.202
7:36:43.506
7:37:25.616
8:02:23.646
8:10:20.595
8:10:21.218
8:50:19.094
9:25:15.131
9:35:48.305
11:31:03.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
DNS

—_

ZNOOaPrWN =

-}

NOoO OO WN -~

DNS
DNS

N =~

F

M
M

m m

==L

L e e e M |

£

Gender First Name

Amber

Luke
Hunter

Julie
Amanda

Devron
Brady
Hayden
Chase
Will
Tyler
Blake
Andrew
Matthew

Danielle
Lisa
Haylee
Jessica
Emily
Kelly
Kelly
Stephanie
Serrah
Ashley

Dustin
Akheil

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

50K
Group Results

Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Pryor 85 DNS DNS
Nelson 44 47 39
Wilcox 56 48 40
Donagan 77 4 1
Stone 71 68 14
Kelly 31 3 3
Winkles 33 9 7
Marotz 50 21 18
Christopher 74 37 33
Peterson 32 38 34
Okamura 84 51 43
Marble 82 71 57
Henson 78 73 59
Melton 5 DNS DNS
Melton 29 8 2
Hall 6 24 4
Stocking 26 39 5
Milander 211 40 6
Gallup 37 43 8
Kaineg 23 83 9
Dmetruk 75 58 11
Gianchetta 212 63 12
West 10 DNS DNS
Hilliker 20 DNS DNS
Murray 7 6 5
Jain 80 7 6

1/20/2019

Chip Time
00:00.000

7:45:08.304
7:45:12.347

5:39:16.707
9:35:28.337

5:31:50.446
5:57:19.818
6:32:59.738
7:11:23.569
7:11:23.110
7:45:04.253
10:15:31.328
10:36:02.821
00:00.000

5:53:58.169
6:37:46.766
7:18:56.537
7:19:18.048
7:37:10.456
8:02:23.646
8:10:12.155
8:44:07.890

00:00.000

00:00.000

5:47:33.859
5:49:10.220

Gun Time
00:00.000

7:45:11.037
7:45:12.347

5:40:24.967
9:35:48.305

5:31:53.166
5:57:23.191
6:33:17.422
7:14:20.506
7:14:21.036
7:47:59.935
10:18:28.071
10:36:02.821
00:00.000

5:54:00.459
6:37:46.766
7:18:56.537
7:19:36.202
7:37:25.616
8:02:23.646
8:10:21.218
8:50:19.094

00:00.000

00:00.000

5:47:33.859
5:49:25.464
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 3 M Trevor Churchman 16 10 8 6:03:04.486 6:03:05.778
Age 30-39 4 M Jake Anderson 55 11 9 6:04:03.633 6:04:09.734
Age 30-39 5 M Nicholas Potter 13 14 11 6:17:19.959 6:17:19.959
Age 30-39 6 M Bert Baumgaertner 40 15 12 6:19:16.580 6:19:26.183
Age 30-39 7 M Brady Vandegrift 25 16 13 6:22:02.379 6:22:05.010
Age 30-39 8 M Kevin Haro 52 19 16 6:27:10.758 6:27:20.565
Age 30-39 9 M Ethan Mansfield 51 20 17 6:33:00.751 6:33:16.898
Age 30-39 10 M Mark Streeter 34 25 21 6:38:28.965 6:38:45.616
Age 30-39 11 M Steve Tramleasure 35 26 22 6:45:45.186 6:46:11.988
Age 30-39 12 M Charles Jensen 21 29 25 6:52:27.706 6:52:45.351
Age 30-39 13 M Andrew Dallas 43 33 29 6:58:35.303 6:58:42.384
Age 30-39 14 M Micah Ness 42 34 30 6:58:58.588 6:59:01.846
Age 30-39 15 M Ben Sitz 48 35 31 7:03:48.510 7:03:59.833
Age 30-39 16 M Carl Orstad 57 36 32 7:05:31.717 7:05:44.235
Age 30-39 17 M Kevin Bailey 66 45 37 7:38:00.134 7:38:00.134
Age 30-39 18 M Matty Leppell 81 46 38 7:41:19.367 7:41:25.496
Age 30-39 19 M Allan Oney 19 49 41 7:45:49.373 7:45:54.186
Age 30-39 20 M Matthew Hutson 79 52 44 7:48:47.394 7:48:48.682
Age 30-39 21 M Nicholas Homuth 67 55 46 8:05:30.826  8:05:41.735
Age 30-39 22 M Michael Thomas 98 65 53 9:18:20.499 9:18:36.798
Age 30-39 DNF M Ben Blessing 41 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Daniel Solsman 49 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Kyle Hollenback 2 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Stephen Dmetruk 76 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Mike Thomas 86 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Alan Wood 87 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Lauri Thompson 203 12 - 3 6:12:14.420 6:12:14.420
Age 40-49 1 F Patricia Robbins 15 42 1 7 7:36:28.280 7:36:43.506
Age 40-49 2 F Amy Voiland 3 57 2 10 8:10:12.078 8:10:20.595
Age 40-49 3 F Joy Barsotti 60 66 3 13 9:24:59.215 9:25:15.131

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/20/2019 Page 2 of 4



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4
DNS
DNS

PO Ao©O~NOO A WN =

DNS
DNS

ONO O WN =

Gender First Name

F
F
F

=TS EESEEZEESELSELESEL

==L

Stephanie
Theresa
April

Jayk
Jose
Oriol
Kyle
Justin
Elton
Erik

Aj

lan
Sam
Kevin
Judd
Cassidy
Brett
Mike
Joseph
Kris
Ryan

Tony
Wayne
Patrick
Brian
Raymond
Bryon
Brian
Bob

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Heimberg 68 74 4 15
Schut 12 DNS DNS DNS
Wilbur 24 DNS DNS DNS
Reynolds 9 1 - 1
Cervantes 11 2 - 2
Roda | Bencells 18 5 1 4
Blasch 27 18 4 15
Glass 47 22 5 19
Shepherd 17 23 6 20
Pohlmann 4 27 7 23
Zenkert 64 32 11 28
Blasch 36 41 12 35
Fiandaca 100 50 14 42
Warner 62 56 16 47
Ballard 235 60 18 49
Hood 54 61 19 50
Moss 61 64 21 52
Kirkmire 69 70 24 56
Little 72 72 25 58
Quandt 28 DNS DNS DNS
Meyer 45 DNS DNS DNS
Huff 1 13 2 10
Rancourt 22 17 3 14
Harper 8 28 8 24
Strouf 39 30 9 26
Mullenax 247 31 10 27
Prather 14 44 13 36
Forney 65 54 15 45
Bain 63 59 17 48

1/20/2019

Chip Time

11:30:44.450
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:18:58.557
5:30:43.886
5:40:16.031
6:26:32.815
6:33:44.789
6:34:12.532
6:49:03.334
6:57:06.407
7:25:31.176
7:47:49.637
8:06:48.000
8:35:20.569
8:38:07.989
8:56:22.349
10:16:29.461
10:35:57.116
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:16:58.380
6:25:53.166
6:49:49.249
6:56:27.389
6:56:36.003
7:37:18.172
8:04:10.032
8:24:32.546

Gun Time

11:31:03.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:18:58.557
5:30:43.886
5:40:26.100
6:26:41.050
6:33:49.967
6:34:12.532
6:49:03.334
6:57:11.823
7:25:45.064
7:47:58.413
8:06:48.000
8:35:41.375
8:38:25.966
9:02:33.349
10:16:29.461
10:36:01.746
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:16:58.380
6:25:53.428
6:49:55.000
6:56:38.974
6:57:03.230
7:37:30.349
8:04:22.361
8:24:45.532

Page 3 of 4



Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
9
10

1

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

50K
Group Results

Place Place Place

Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
M Kip Schossow 58 62 20 51 8:41:41.124
M Stevie Maxwell 83 67 22 54 9:28:30.194
M Larry Meadors 70 69 23 55 9:56:19.261
1/20/2019

Gun Time
8:41:59.802
9:28:38.426

9:56:31.924

Page 4 of 4



Place
OA
11
45
59
60
66
15
41
18
DNF

37
10
33
58
DNS

50
54
43
63
22
24
19
28
74
73
DNS
DNS
55
61
13

First Name
Jake
Kevin
Bob
Judd
Joy

Bert

lan

Kyle
Ben
Jose
Chase
Trevor
Andrew
Kelly
Stephen
Julie
Sam
Brian
Emily
Stephanie
Justin
Lisa
Kevin
Patrick
Stephanie
Andrew
Ashley
Kyle
Nicholas
Cassidy
Tony

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Anderson
Bailey

Bain
Ballard
Barsotti

Baumgaertner

Blasch
Blasch
Blessing
Cervantes
Christopher
Churchman
Dallas
Dmetruk
Dmetruk
Donagan
Fiandaca
Forney
Gallup
Gianchetta
Glass

Hall

Haro
Harper
Heimberg
Henson
Hilliker
Hollenback
Homuth
Hood

Huff

Place
Bib Masters
55
66
63 17
235 18
60 3
40
36 12
27 4
41
11 -
74
16
43
75
76
77
100 14
65 15
37
212
47 5
6
52
8 8
68 4
78
20
2
67
54 19
1 2

Place
Div Division
4  Age 30-39
17  Age 30-39
8 Age 50-59
10 Age 40-49
3  Age40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
7  Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
3  Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
7 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
21 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
1/20/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
50K
List by Name - All

Place

Gender Gender

9
37
48
49
13
12
35
15

DNF

2
33

8
29
11

DNS

1
42
45

8
12
19

4
16
24
15
59

DNS
DNS
46
50
10

EEEEEmE s ME TN OSSN ESTNESESEZSSZEESTNIEELESLE

Chip Time
6:04:03.633
7:38:00.134
8:24:32.546
8:35:20.569
9:24:59.215
6:19:16.580
7:25:31.176
6:26:32.815
00:00.000
5:30:43.886
7:11:23.569
6:03:04.486
6:58:35.303
8:10:12.155
00:00.000
5:39:16.707
7:47:49.637
8:04:10.032
7:37:10.456
8:44:07.890
6:33:44.789
6:37:46.766
6:27:10.758
6:49:49.249
11:30:44.450
10:36:02.821
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:05:30.826
8:38:07.989
6:16:58.380

Gun Time
6:04:09.734
7:38:00.134
8:24:45.532
8:35:41.375
9:25:15.131
6:19:26.183
7:25:45.064
6:26:41.050
00:00.000
5:30:43.886
7:14:20.506
6:03:05.778
6:58:42.384
8:10:21.218
00:00.000
5:40:24.967
7:47:58.413
8:04:22.361
7:37:25.616
8:50:19.094
6:33:49.967
6:37:46.766
6:27:20.565
6:49:55.000
11:31:03.000
10:36:02.821
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:05:41.735
8:38:25.966
6:16:58.380
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Place
OA
52
7
29
53
3
70
46
72
20
71
21
67
69
8
DNS
DNS
40
64
31
6
47
34
51
49
36
38
27
14
44
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Matthew
Akheil
Charles
Kelly
Devron
Mike
Matty
Joseph
Ethan
Blake
Hayden
Stevie
Larry
Danielle
Matthew
Ryan
Jessica
Brett
Raymond
Dustin
Luke
Micah
Tyler
Allan
Carl

Will

Erik
Nicholas
Bryon
Amber
Kris

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hutson
Jain
Jensen
Kaineg
Kelly
Kirkmire
Leppell
Little
Mansfield
Marble
Marotz
Maxwell
Meadors
Melton
Melton
Meyer
Milander
Moss
Mullenax
Murray
Nelson
Ness
Okamura
Oney
Orstad
Peterson
Pohlmann
Potter
Prather
Pryor
Quandt

Bib Masters

79
80
21
23
31
69
81
72
51
82
50
83
70
29
5
45
211
61
247
7
44
42
84
19
57
32
4
13
14
85
28

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

24

25

22

23

DNS

21
10

13

DNS

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
20

2
12
5
13
18
14
9
6
2
10
1
DNS
DNS

12

DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 40-49

1/20/2019

Place

Gender Gender

44
6
25
9
3
56
38
58
17
57
18
54
55
2
DNS
DNS
6
52
27
5
39
30
43
41
32
34
23
11
36
DNS
DNS

EnscsssEESEESEEETNEEETNEESESEESEESEETNELS S

Chip Time
7:48:47.394
5:49:10.220
6:52:27.706
8:02:23.646
5:31:50.446

10:16:29.461
7:41:19.367
10:35:57.116
6:33:00.751
10:15:31.328
6:32:59.738
9:28:30.194

9:56:19.261
5:53:58.169
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:19:18.048
8:56:22.349
6:56:36.003
5:47:33.859
7:45:08.304
6:58:58.588
7:45:04.253
7:45:49.373
7:05:31.717
7:11:23.110
6:49:03.334
6:17:19.959
7:37:18.172
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:48:48.682
5:49:25.464
6:52:45.351
8:02:23.646
5:31:53.166
10:16:29.461
7:41:25.496
10:36:01.746
6:33:16.898
10:18:28.071
6:33:17.422
9:28:38.426
9:56:31.924
5:54:00.459
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:19:36.202
9:02:33.349
6:57:03.230
5:47:33.859
7:45:11.037
6:59:01.846
7:47:59.935
7:45:54.186
7:05:44.235
7:14:21.036
6:49:03.334
6:17:19.959
7:37:30.349
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
17

42

62
DNS
23
35
DNF
39
68
25
30
65
DNS
12
26
16
57
56
DNS
DNS
48

DNS
32

First Name Last Name

Wayne
Jayk
Patricia
Oriol
Kip
Theresa
Elton
Ben
Daniel
Haylee
Amanda
Mark
Brian
Michael
Mike
Lauri
Steve
Brady
Amy
Kevin
Serrah
April
Hunter
Brady
Alan

Aj

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rancourt
Reynolds
Robbins

Roda | Bencells

Schossow
Schut
Shepherd
Sitz
Solsman
Stocking
Stone
Streeter
Strouf
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Tramleasure
Vandegrift
Voiland
Warner
West
Wilbur
Wilcox
Winkles
Wood
Zenkert

Bib Masters

22
9
15
18
58
12
17
48
49
26
71
34
39
98
86
203
35
25
3
62
10
24
56
33
87
64

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

3
1
1
20
DNS
6

DNS

11

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
2

9
DNS

4
15
DNF
2

1
1
1
10
4

22
DNS

—_
—_

O O
~NZZONN
w w

DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/20/2019

Place

Gender Gender

14
1
7
4
51
DNS
20
31
DNF
5
14
21
26
53
DNS
3
22
13
10
47
DNS
DNS
40

DNS
28

EEEEEmmE NSNS EETNI TMEESETNMEES TNEL

Chip Time
6:25:53.166
5:18:58.557
7:36:28.280
5:40:16.031
8:41:41.124
00:00.000
6:34:12.532
7:03:48.510
00:00.000
7:18:56.537
9:35:28.337
6:38:28.965
6:56:27.389
9:18:20.499
00:00.000
6:12:14.420
6:45:45.186
6:22:02.379
8:10:12.078
8:06:48.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:45:12.347
5:57:19.818
00:00.000
6:57:06.407

Gun Time
6:25:53.428
5:18:58.557
7:36:43.506
5:40:26.100
8:41:59.802
00:00.000
6:34:12.532
7:03:59.833
00:00.000
7:18:56.537
9:35:48.305
6:38:45.616
6:56:38.974
9:18:36.798
00:00.000
6:12:14.420
6:46:11.988
6:22:05.010
8:10:20.595
8:06:48.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:45:12.347
5:57:23.191
00:00.000
6:57:11.823
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Duke
Chris
Patrick
Erin
Caroline
Emily
Jackie
Gabriel
Jake
lan

Tessa
Korte
Dan
Jeff
Vince
Bryan
Eric
Douglas
Michael
Jennifer
Sean
Wil
Steven
Morgan

Jordyn
Windi
Cara
Hayley
Gina

WONNNNNMNNNNNS S 8 8 s s
IO 0PN ROINQCOWONOOORA®WN0@®NDOR~®N =

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anastasia

Christina

Wasteney
Chigbrow
West
Crum
Weiler
Barrett
Hendrickson
Fisher
Hart
Noack
Beiting
Murray
Zickefoose
Markowitz
Hennessy
Johnson
Stone
Oliver
Hart
Shaw

Li
Williams
Gehl

Reid
Baker
Phillips
Neerdaels
Stocking
Applestein
Regan
Walters

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

Bib Masters
208
209 -
205
201 -
243
200
237
202
249
240
207
204
244
239
216 2

59
219
230
248 3
242
210
206
236
226 4
234
241
218
224
213
221
214 1

—_

20 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

2, NOWAPRPOWONOOPANWLAON_2A_2 2 BAN_2ON=2 -2

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

- a a - A A A a
(.Om\'c)m\l_bwm_\o@m\lmmmm-h#wl\)—\ww—\

G L L G
A OWODN-O0

T T TTMTTMIEIITNMEIZIZZIZIETNTMmEIEEEETnNTnmELLZ

3:01:52.241
3:34:53.299
3:40:19.467
3:43:43.084
3:46:25.247
3:48:04.273
3:54:15.994
3:54:23.373
4:13:26.973
4:20:38.755
4:23:23.071
4:23:25.248
4:25:09.568
4:27:06.501
4:30:01.687
4:37:29.747
4:37:53.473
4:39:53.353
4:43:48.762
4:44:21.725
4:52:50.096
4:56:38.667
5:01:12.413
5:07:17.912
5:09:35.235
5:11:09.951
5:11:17.939
5:26:11.855
5:26:50.360
5:28:44.956
5:28:57.061

Gun Time

3:01:52.528
3:34:53.299
3:40:19.467
3:43:43.084
3:46:31.730
3:48:11.179
3:54:21.681
3:54:26.651
4:13:36.438
4:20:52.856
4:23:23.071
4:23:38.125
4:25:13.622
4:27:17.711
4:30:07.302
4:37:39.478
4:38:00.299
4:39:53.353
4:43:56.936
4:44:35.607
4:52:59.833
4:56:38.667
5:01:23.005
5:07:31.644
5:09:45.959
5:11:28.661
5:11:35.072
5:26:11.855
5:27:06.555
5:29:02.120
5:29:07.362
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Aaron

lan

Megan
Mike
Carol

Kari
Candace
Samantha
Paul-Hubert
Kathryn
Leah
Colene

Tj

Mark
Cheyenne
Martha

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Troia
Forsyth
Maiser
Lydon
Petricevic
Porter
Smith
Hall
Delannoy
Bowen
Batchelor
Pritiken
Love
Edwards
Lobato
Hayden

Place

Bib Masters
222

46

53
238 5
220 2
223
225 3
215
233 6
250
227
228 4
229
217
231
232 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 19-Under
Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59

= 0O WO WUANNIMOOM

I

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

18
19
15
20
16
17
18
19
21
20
21
22
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

M

M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F

5:42:00.161
5:42:33.486
5:42:35.046
5:42:41.293
6:00:48.549
6:09:40.893
6:09:44.453
6:58:22.674
7:20:01.400
7:38:16.833
7:43:59.041
9:02:21.133

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:42:00.161
5:42:36.725
5:42:37.609
5:42:41.293
6:01:04.521
6:09:40.893
6:09:44.453
6:58:22.674
7:20:14.387
7:38:22.425
7:44:04.274
9:13:57.213
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Duke Wasteney
2  Chris Chigbrow
3  Patrick West

8 Gabriel Fisher

9 Jake Hart

10 lan Noack
13 Korte Zickefoose
14 Dan Markowitz
15 Jeff Hennessy
16 Vince Johnson
17 Bryan Stone

18 Eric Oliver

19 Douglas Hart

20 Michael Shaw

22 Sean Williams
23 Wil Genhl

24  Steven Reid

32 Aaron Troia

33 lan Forsyth
35 Mike Lydon
40 Paul-Hubert Delannoy
DNF Tj Love
DNS Mark Edwards

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
208
209 -
205
202
249
240
244
239
216

59
219
230
248 3
242

206

236

226 4
222

46

238 5
233
229
217

N =

(o))

Place
Div

WNODONOOPRW_LAON_2_2 2R WOWN-_

DNF
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NE3aIsaionisoeNoasen -

DNF
DNS

=TS EZSEZESEZSZEEZSEESELESLEL

3:01:52.241
3:34:53.299
3:40:19.467
3:54:23.373
4:13:26.973
4:20:38.755
4:25:09.568
4:27:06.501
4:30:01.687
4:37:29.747
4:37:53.473
4:39:53.353
4:43:48.762
4:44:21.725
4:56:38.667
5:01:12.413
5:07:17.912
5:42:00.161
5:42:33.486
5:42:41.293
7:20:01.400

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:01:52.528
3:34:53.299
3:40:19.467
3:54:26.651
4:13:36.438
4:20:52.856
4:25:13.622
4:27:17.711
4:30:07.302
4:37:39.478
4:38:00.299
4:39:53.353
4:43:56.936
4:44:35.607
4:56:38.667
5:01:23.005
5:07:31.644
5:42:00.161
5:42:36.725
5:42:41.293
7:20:14.387
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
5
6
7
11
12
21
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
34
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
DNS
DNS

Erin
Caroline
Emily
Jackie
Anastasia
Tessa
Jennifer
Morgan
Christina
Jordyn
Windi
Cara
Hayley
Gina
Megan
Carol

Kari
Candace
Samantha
Kathryn
Leah
Colene
Cheyenne
Martha

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Crum
Weiler
Barrett
Hendrickson
Beiting
Murray

Li

Baker
Phillips
Neerdaels
Stocking
Applestein
Regan
Walters
Maiser
Petricevic
Porter
Smith

Hall
Bowen
Batchelor
Pritiken
Lobato
Hayden

20 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
201 - - Age 40-49
243 - Age 20-29
200 - Age 20-29
237 1 Age 20-29
207 1 Age 30-39
204 2  Age 20-29
210 2  Age 30-39
234 3 Age 20-29
241 4  Age 20-29
218 5 Age 20-29
224 3  Age 30-39
213 6 Age 20-29
221 7  Age 20-29
214 1 1 Age 40-49
53 4  Age 30-39
220 2 2  Age 40-49
223 5 Age 30-39
225 3 3  Age40-49
215 6 Age 30-39
250 8 Age 20-29
227 1 Age 19-Under
228 4 4  Age 40-49
231 DNS Age 20-29
232 DNS DNS Age 50-59
1/19/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

R3zlsaranisoeNoaren -

21
22
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

3:43:43.084
3:46:25.247
3:48:04.273
3:54:15.994
4:23:23.071
4:23:25.248
4:52:50.096
5:09:35.235
5:11:09.951
5:11:17.939
5:26:11.855
5:26:50.360
5:28:44.956
5:28:57.061
5:42:35.046
6:00:48.549
6:09:40.893
6:09:44.453
6:58:22.674
7:38:16.833
7:43:59.041
9:02:21.133

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:43:43.084
3:46:31.730
3:48:11.179
3:54:21.681
4:23:23.071
4:23:38.125
4:52:59.833
5:09:45.959
5:11:28.661
5:11:35.072
5:26:11.855
5:27:06.555
5:29:02.120
5:29:07.362
5:42:37.609
6:01:04.521
6:09:40.893
6:09:44.453
6:58:22.674
7:38:22.425
7:44:04.274
9:13:57.213
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
20 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 19-Under 1 F Leah Batchelor 227 42 21 7:43:59.041 7:44:04.274
Age 20-29 - F Caroline Weiler 243 5 2 3:46:25.247 3:46:31.730
Age 20-29 - F Emily Barrett 200 6 3 3:48:04.273 3:48:11.179
Age 20-29 1 F Jackie Hendrickson 237 7 4 3:54:15.994 3:54:21.681
Age 20-29 2 F Tessa Murray 204 12 6 4:23:25.248 4:23:38.125
Age 20-29 3 F Morgan Baker 234 25 8 5:09:35.235 5:09:45.959
Age 20-29 4 F Christina Phillips 241 26 9 5:11:09.951 5:11:28.661
Age 20-29 5 F Jordyn Neerdaels 218 27 10 5:11:17.939 5:11:35.072
Age 20-29 6 F Cara Applestein 213 29 12 5:26:50.360 5:27:06.555
Age 20-29 7 F Hayley Regan 221 30 13 5:28:44.956 5:29:02.120
Age 20-29 8 F Kathryn Bowen 250 41 20 7:38:16.833 7:38:22.425
Age 20-29 DN F Cheyenne Lobato 231 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Gabiriel Fisher 202 8 4 3:54:23.373 3:54:26.651
Age 20-29 2 M Jake Hart 249 9 5 4:13:26.973 4:13:36.438
Age 20-29 3 M lan Noack 240 10 6 4:20:38.755 4:20:52.856
Age 20-29 4 M Korte Zickefoose 244 13 7 4:25:09.568 4:25:13.622
Age 20-29 5 M Eric Oliver 230 18 12 4:39:53.353 4:39:53.353
Age 20-29 6 M Wil Gehl 236 23 16 5:01:12.413 5:01:23.005
Age 30-39 1 F Anastasia  Beiting 207 11 5 4:23:23.071 4:23:23.071
Age 30-39 2 F Jennifer Li 210 21 7 4:52:50.096 4:52:59.833
Age 30-39 3 F Windi Stocking 224 28 11 5:26:11.855 5:26:11.855
Age 30-39 4 F Megan Maiser 53 34 15 5:42:35.046 5:42:37.609
Age 30-39 5 F Kari Porter 223 37 17 6:09:40.893 6:09:40.893
Age 30-39 6 F Samantha Hall 215 39 19 6:58:22.674 6:58:22.674
Age 30-39 - M Duke Wasteney 208 1 1 3:01:52.241 3:01:52.528
Age 30-39 - M Patrick West 205 3 3 3:40:19.467 3:40:19.467
Age 30-39 1 M Vince Johnson 59 16 10 4:37:29.747 4:37:39.478
www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/19/2019 Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

A OWON =

N =

DNS

—_—

Gender First Name Last Name

S mmmmm =222 L

=L

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
20 Mile
Group Results

Bryan
Michael
Sean
Aaron
lan

Tj

Mark

Erin
Gina
Carol
Candace
Colene

Chris
Dan
Steven

Martha
Douglas
Mike
Paul-Hubert

Jeff

Bib
Stone 219
Shaw 242
Williams 206
Troia 222
Forsyth 46
Love 229
Edwards 217
Crum 201
Walters 214
Petricevic 220
Smith 225
Pritiken 228
Chigbrow 209
Markowitz 239
Reid 226
Hayden 232
Hart 248
Lydon 238
Delannoy 233
Hennessy 216
1/19/2019

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

17
20
22
32
33
DNF
DNS

4
31
36
38
43

2
14
24

DNS
19
35
40

15

A ODN -

A

DNS

[©20N&) RGN

11
14
15
18
19
DNF
DNS

1
14
16
18
22

2
8
17

DNS
13

20
21

4:37:53.473
4:44:21.725
4:56:38.667
5:42:00.161
5:42:33.486

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:43:43.084
5:28:57.061
6:00:48.549
6:09:44.453
9:02:21.133

3:34:53.299
4:27:06.501
5:07:17.912

00:00.000
4:43:48.762
5:42:41.293
7:20:01.400

4:30:01.687

Gun Time
4:38:00.299
4:44:35.607
4:56:38.667
5:42:00.161
5:42:36.725
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:43:43.084
5:29:07.362
6:01:04.521
6:09:44.453
9:13:57.213

3:34:53.299
4:27:17.711
5:07:31.644

00:00.000
4:43:56.936
5:42:41.293
7:20:14.387

4:30:07.302
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Place
OA
29
25
6
42
11
41
2
4
40
DNS
8
33
23
39
19
9
DNS
7
15
16
21
DNS
DNF
35
34
14
12
27
10
18
36

First Name
Cara
Morgan
Emily
Leah
Anastasia
Kathryn
Chris

Erin
Paul-Hubert
Mark
Gabriel
lan

Wil
Samantha
Douglas
Jake
Martha
Jackie
Jeff

Vince
Jennifer
Cheyenne
Tj

Mike
Megan
Dan
Tessa
Jordyn

lan

Eric

Carol

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Applestein
Baker
Barrett
Batchelor
Beiting
Bowen
Chigbrow
Crum
Delannoy
Edwards
Fisher
Forsyth
Gehl

Hall

Hart

Hart
Hayden
Hendrickson
Hennessy
Johnson
Li

Lobato
Love
Lydon
Maiser
Markowitz
Murray
Neerdaels
Noack
Oliver
Petricevic

Bib Masters

213
234
200
227
207
250
209
201
233
217
202
46
236
215
248
249
232
237
216
59
210
231
229
238
53
239
204
218
240
230
220

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
20 Mile

Place

DNS

List by Name - All

Place
Div
6

1 00 = = 1 W

O O
NAWOAN-=BNZZN_2 222 ZN_2000 =2 W

mw

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

12
8
3
21
5
20
2
1
21
DNS
4
19
16
19
13
5
DNS
4
9
10
7
DNS
DNF
20
15

10

12
16

MZENMNMENEENNMEENTMEENZEZEZEZIZNE NN

5:26:50.360
5:09:35.235
3:48:04.273
7:43:59.041
4:23:23.071
7:38:16.833
3:34:53.299
3:43:43.084
7:20:01.400

00:00.000
3:54:23.373
5:42:33.486
5:01:12.413
6:58:22.674
4:43:48.762
4:13:26.973

00:00.000
3:54:15.994
4:30:01.687
4:37:29.747
4:52:50.096

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:42:41.293
5:42:35.046
4:27:06.501
4:23:25.248
5:11:17.939
4:20:38.755
4:39:53.353
6:00:48.549

Gun Time
5:27:06.555
5:09:45.959
3:48:11.179
7:44:04.274
4:23:23.071
7:38:22.425
3:34:53.299
3:43:43.084
7:20:14.387
00:00.000
3:54:26.651
5:42:36.725
5:01:23.005
6:58:22.674
4:43:56.936
4:13:36.438
00:00.000
3:54:21.681
4:30:07.302
4:37:39.478
4:52:59.833
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:42:41.293
5:42:37.609
4:27:17.711
4:23:38.125
5:11:35.072
4:20:52.856
4:39:53.353
6:01:04.521

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

26
37
43
30
24
20
38
28
17
32
31
1
5
3
22
13

Christina
Kari
Colene
Hayley
Steven
Michael
Candace
Windi
Bryan
Aaron
Gina
Duke
Caroline
Patrick
Sean
Korte

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Phillips
Porter
Pritiken
Regan
Reid
Shaw
Smith
Stocking
Stone
Troia
Walters
Wasteney
Weiler
West
Williams
Zickefoose

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

Bib Masters
241

223

228 4
221

226 4
242

225 3
224

219

222

214 1
208

243

205

206

244

List by Name - All

20 Mile

Place
Div Division

I

=2 OO N W WOWNNPO

E NS

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

9
17
22
13
17
14
18
11
11
18
14

1

2

3
15

7

e § Bl | I~ £ i 1 =Gl s B 1 B 1 i1 |

5:11:09.951
6:09:40.893
9:02:21.133
5:28:44.956
5:07:17.912
4:44:21.725
6:09:44.453
5:26:11.855
4:37:53.473
5:42:00.161
5:28:57.061
3:01:52.241
3:46:25.247
3:40:19.467
4:56:38.667
4:25:09.568

Gun Time

5:11:28.661
6:09:40.893
9:13:57.213
5:29:02.120
5:07:31.644
4:44:35.607
6:09:44.453
5:26:11.855
4:38:00.299
5:42:00.161
5:29:07.362
3:01:52.528
3:46:31.730
3:40:19.467
4:56:38.667
4:25:13.622

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
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First Name
Joshua
Gabe
Nick
Todd
Andrew
Garrick
Sid
Danielle
Steve
Chandler
David
Casey
Mark
Brent
Elizabeth
Heidi
Christopher
Tyrel
Darian
Garrett
Dee
Aaron
Matthew
Marc
Nicole
Teresa
Darrell
Lindsey
Brian
Katie
Micah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Martin
Harm
Schossow
Fogdall

Li

Arends
Sullivan
Marquette
Boscawen
Emerson
Warnimont
Crumley
Wheeler
Crumley
Murray
Anttonen
Matlock
Taggart
Robbins
Rucker
Carter
Archuleta
Coffin
Robert
Gallaher
Arnold
Draney
Hippe
Lawatch
Peck
Brocker

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

10 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

307 - Age 19-Under
415 - Age 20-29
308 - Age 30-39
312 1 1  Age 40-49
303 2 2 Age 40-49
309 3 3 Age40-49
408 4 1  Age 50-59
300 - Age 30-39
378 1 Age 30-39
388 1 Age 19-Under
306 5 2 Age 50-59
383 2 Age 19-Under
318 6 3 Age 50-59
317 7 4  Age 40-49
301 - Age 30-39
336 - - Age 40-49
402 1 Age 20-29
410 3  Age 19-Under
329 8 5 Age 40-49
304 2 Age 20-29
381 9 4  Age 50-59
377 2 Age 30-39
370 3 Age 30-39
406 10 6 Age 40-49
316 1 Age 30-39
330 1 1  Age 50-59
386 4  Age 30-39
394 1 Age 20-29
401 5 Age 30-39
349 2 Age 20-29
380 3  Age 20-29

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

WON D P A0 aANOOAWN

N N NN -2 A aaaa
NSO NITIP S0 ~N A

TAENZE TN TNTMEEIEEIZEZEITNEZEEEZEEE

1:22:04.986
1:22:05.807
1:26:39.977
1:28:36.356
1:28:50.118
1:29:25.436
1:30:50.320
1:31:45.191
1:32:43.262
1:33:53.888
1:34:29.439
1:37:49.756
1:37:56.244
1:37:56.427
1:39:25.635
1:48:29.286
1:50:06.900
1:51:40.046
1:53:53.940
1:54:25.026
1:54:33.200
1:54:33.515
1:55:04.251
1:55:47.070
1:56:17.495
1:56:14.446
1:57:49.149
1:57:39.050
1:58:54.660
1:58:53.778
1:59:13.988

Gun Time

1:22:05.084
1:22:05.807
1:26:40.067
1:28:37.596
1:28:50.118
1:29:25.436
1:30:50.320
1:31:45.191
1:32:51.127
1:33:54.283
1:34:30.791
1:37:51.367
1:37:56.244
1:37:59.002
1:39:28.182
1:48:29.286
1:50:08.152
1:51:40.046
1:53:56.283
1:54:25.026
1:54:33.310
1:54:33.515
1:55:42.413
1:55:47.070
1:56:21.992
1:56:26.978
1:57:49.149
1:57:49.876
1:58:57.919
1:59:03.867
1:59:35.962
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name
Jesus
John
Megan
Kaspars
Andrew
Andrew
Rachae
Echo
Albert
Mari
Emma
Sheryl
Jason
Joshua
Lissa
Nicolas
Heidi

Sam Rushforth

Tim
Naomi
Chloe
Alec
Sarah
Megan
Sara
Dawn
Tammy
Doug
Jim

Bill
Laura

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Tarifa
Whitus
Breeding
Auzins
Gehrke
Myers
Bazzett
Sarlya
Savaria
Hazer
Strommen
Whitus
Gracida
Kamplin
Simis
Miller
Wagner
Taggart
Wagner
Leppell
Draney
Erquiaga
Jamison
Jamison
DiGrazia
Teply
Hill
Trees
Boyle
Leahy
Gibson

10 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
350 6 Age 30-39
323 11 7  Age 40-49
324 4  Age 20-29
414 3 Age 20-29
354 12 8 Age 40-49
403 4  Age 20-29
38 5 Age 20-29
407 2 1  Age 40-49
359 13 5 Age 50-59
390 2 Age 30-39
331 1 Age 19-Under
337 3 2 Age 40-49
356 14 9 Age 40-49
355 7  Age 30-39
335 4 2 Age 50-59
365 8 Age 30-39
310 5 3  Age 50-59
409 3  Age 30-39
348 15 6  Age 50-59
302 4  Age 30-39
385 2 Age 19-Under
389 9 Age 30-39
397 5 Age 30-39
315 6 Age 30-39
384 6 3 Age40-49
314 7 4  Age 40-49
321 8 5 Age 40-49
369 16 1 Age 60-69
345 17 2 Age 60-69
363 18 3  Age 60-69
325 9 4  Age 50-59
1/19/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

24
25
9
26
27
28
10
11
29
12
13
14
30
31
15
32
16
17
33
18
19
34
20
21
22
23
24
35
36
37
25

1:59:13.370
2:00:08.857
2:01:13.310
2:01:07.630
2:01:51.055
2:06:17.009
2:06:09.002
2:07:25.148
2:07:40.549
2:08:03.371
2:08:27.188
2:08:50.024
2:08:56.230
2:09:02.343
2:09:22.071
2:10:55.766
2:11:50.364
2:12:01.067
2:12:19.421
2:12:34.442
2:12:59.339
2:13:07.564
2:13:50.558
2:14:23.208
2:14:48.054
2:16:46.209
2:16:46.353
2:18:27.157
2:18:14.850
2:18:46.217
2:19:27.275

Gun Time

1:59:36.186
2:00:08.857
2:01:13.310
2:01:14.310
2:01:51.055
2:06:17.009
2:06:18.265
2:07:38.813
2:07:49.024
2:08:03.371
2:08:32.181
2:08:54.496
2:08:56.230
2:09:08.441
2:09:31.991
2:11:01.974
2:12:01.067
2:12:01.067
2:12:28.912
2:12:36.294
2:13:06.198
2:13:07.564
2:13:54.684
2:14:26.805
2:15:01.814
2:16:47.513
2:16:47.556
2:18:33.410
2:18:34.145
2:19:01.230
2:19:27.275
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Place

OA
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93

First Name
Barbara
Rhonda
Autumm
Aubrey
Ingrid
Ellie
Brian
Lupe
Kevin
David
Janine
David
Brad
Kevin
Sharon
Katie
Sally
Jody
Dana
Glenda
Michelle
Vicki
Winter
Ariel
Ember
Marianne
Ann
Cynthia
Diane
Jodi
Cameron

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
McAllaster
Clark
Brechwald
Lowe
Kreitzer
Wallace
Rencher
Almaraz
Carnes
Healea
Franco
Barrett
Eslinger
Dow
Paterson
Miller
Cleary
Erickson
Petrie
Phua
Cook
Trees
McCloud
Anderson
Jensen
Morrison
Braley-Smith
Strommen
McGarvey
Trent
Trent

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

10 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

342 10 5 Age 50-59
334 11 6 Age40-49
333 12 7  Age 40-49
361 13 8 Age 40-49
399 14 9  Age 40-49
320 6  Age 20-29
362 19 4  Age 60-69
327 15 10 Age 40-49
413 20 7  Age 50-59
391 21 8 Age 50-59
353 16 6 Age 50-59
332 22 9 Age 50-59
344 23 10 Age 40-49
367 24 5 Age 60-69
352 17 7  Age 50-59
319 7  Age 30-39
338 18 11 Age 40-49
347 19 12 Age 40-49
341 20 8 Age 50-59
343 21 13 Age 40-49
382 22 14  Age 40-49
326 23 9 Age 50-59
357 24 15 Age 40-49
376 8 Age 30-39
398 9  Age 30-39
351 25 16 Age 40-49
360 26 10 Age 50-59
366 10 Age 30-39
368 27 1  Age 60-69
371 11 Age 30-39
373 25 11 Age 40-49

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

26
27
28
29
30
31
38
32
39
40
33
41
42
43
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
44

2:19:15.698
2:20:46.513
2:20:10.452
2:24:21.029
2:25:30.110
2:26:24.222
2:27:48.090
2:27:59.829
2:28:34.091
2:29:20.695
2:29:31.860
2:29:33.313
2:33:42.493
2:34:09.964
2:34:52.346
2:37:30.703
2:39:26.147
2:39:26.478
2:39:24.566
2:40:42.836
2:42:05.782
2:44:00.164
2:45:06.252
2:47:06.588
2:52:55.826
3:03:42.243
3:06:03.875
3:24:46.967
3:38:51.152
3:41:43.945
3:42:05.341

Gun Time

2:19:28.366
2:20:46.513
2:20:46.628
2:24:21.029
2:25:30.110
2:26:36.501
2:28:00.107
2:28:09.619
2:28:43.946
2:29:23.955
2:29:33.477
2:29:33.915
2:33:58.633
2:34:20.611
2:35:05.336
2:37:36.289
2:39:36.353
2:39:38.125
2:39:38.829
2:40:54.944
2:42:24.201
2:44:06.101
2:45:22.016
2:47:06.588
2:53:11.991
3:03:42.243
3:06:19.410
3:24:54.324
3:38:55.018
3:42:03.997
3:42:05.341
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Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Carol
Kate
Stacey
Rachel
Tracie
Erin
Kelly
Sandra
Erin
Marissa
Betsy
Kristine
Phil
Donna
Sandra
Becky
Todd
Scott
Hilary
Joseph
Melinda
Ralph

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hembree
Sullivan
Loeschner
Newton
Ide
Pierson
Merritt
Walker
Rush
Proulx
Ogden
Goodman
Hawkins
Sproat
Braley
Dzwoniarski
Heist
Hippe
Howerton
Kronz
Quick
Rico

393
305
311
313
322
328
339
340
346
358
364
372
374
375
379
387
392
395
396
400
404
405

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

10 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
DNF DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 60-69
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 70-79
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS DNS Age 40-49
1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Joshua Martin 307 - Age 19-Under 1 M 1:22:04.986 1:22:05.084
2 Gabe Harm 415 - Age 20-29 2 M 1:22:05.807 1:22:05.807
3 Nick Schossow 308 - Age 30-39 3 M 1:26:39.977 1:26:40.067
4 Todd Fogdall 312 1 1 Age 40-49 4 M 1:28:36.356 1:28:37.596
5 Andrew Li 303 2 2  Age 40-49 5 M 1:28:50.118 1:28:50.118
6 Garrick Arends 309 3 3  Age 40-49 6 M 1:29:25.436 1:29:25.436
7 Sid Sullivan 408 4 1 Age 50-59 7 M 1:30:50.320 1:30:50.320
9 Steve Boscawen 378 1 Age 30-39 8 M 1:32:43.262 1:32:51.127
10 Chandler Emerson 388 1  Age 19-Under 9 M 1:33:53.888 1:33:54.283
11 David Warnimont 306 5 2  Age 50-59 10 M 1:34:29.439 1:34:30.791
12 Casey Crumley 383 2 Age 19-Under 11 M 1:37:49.756 1:37:51.367
13  Mark Wheeler 318 6 3 Age 50-59 12 M 1:37:56.244 1:37:56.244
14 Brent Crumley 317 7 4  Age 40-49 13 M 1:37:56.427 1:37:59.002
17  Christopher Matlock 402 1 Age 20-29 14 M 1:50:06.900 1:50:08.152
18  Tyrel Taggart 410 3  Age 19-Under 15 M 1:51:40.046 1:51:40.046
19 Darian Robbins 329 8 5 Age 40-49 16 M 1:53:53.940 1:53:56.283
20 Garrett Rucker 304 2 Age 20-29 17 M 1:54:25.026 1:54:25.026
21  Dee Carter 381 9 4  Age 50-59 18 M 1:54:33.200 1:54:33.310
22 Aaron Archuleta 377 2 Age 30-39 19 M 1:54:33.515 1:54:33.515
23 Matthew Coffin 370 3  Age 30-39 20 M 1:55:04.251 1:55:42.413
24  Marc Robert 406 10 6 Age 40-49 21 M 1:55:47.070 1:55:47.070
27 Darrell Draney 386 4  Age 30-39 22 M 1:57:49.149 1:57:49.149
29 Brian Lawatch 401 5 Age 30-39 23 M 1:58:54.660 1:58:57.919
32 Jesus Tarifa 350 6 Age 30-39 24 M 1:59:13.370 1:59:36.186
33 John Whitus 323 11 7  Age 40-49 25 M 2:00:08.857 2:00:08.857
35 Kaspars Auzins 414 3  Age 20-29 26 M 2:01:07.630 2:01:14.310
36  Andrew Gehrke 354 12 8 Age 40-49 27 M 2:01:51.055 2:01:51.055
37  Andrew Myers 403 4  Age 20-29 28 M 2:06:17.009 2:06:17.009
40 Albert Savaria 359 13 5 Age 50-59 29 M 2:07:40.549 2:07:49.024
44  Jason Gracida 356 14 9 Age 40-49 30 M 2:08:56.230 2:08:56.230
45 Joshua Kamplin 355 7  Age 30-39 31 M 2:09:02.343 2:09:08.441
www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/19/2019 Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

47
50
53
59
60
61
69
71
72
74
75
76
93
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Nicolas
Tim
Alec
Doug
Jim
Bill
Brian
Kevin
David
David
Brad
Kevin
Cameron
Phil
Todd
Scott
Joseph
Ralph

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Miller
Wagner
Erquiaga
Trees
Boyle
Leahy
Rencher
Carnes
Healea
Barrett
Eslinger
Dow
Trent
Hawkins
Heist
Hippe
Kronz
Rico

365
348
389
369
345
363
362
413
391
332
344
367
373
374
392
395
400
405

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

10 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place

Div Division
8 Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
9  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
2 Age 60-69
3 Age 60-69
4  Age 60-69
7 Age 50-59
8 Age 50-59
9  Age 50-59
10 Age 40-49
5 Age 60-69
11 Age 40-49

DNS Age 70-79

DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 20-29

DNS Age 50-59

DNS Age 40-49

1/19/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 2:10:55.766
33 M 2:12:19.421
34 M 2:13:07.564
35 M 2:18:27.157
36 M 2:18:14.850
37 M 2:18:46.217
38 M 2:27:48.090
39 M 2:28:34.091
40 M 2:29:20.695
41 M 2:29:33.313
42 M 2:33:42.493
43 M 2:34:09.964
44 M 3:42:05.341
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
2:11:01.974
2:12:28.912
2:13:07.564
2:18:33.410
2:18:34.145
2:19:01.230
2:28:00.107
2:28:43.946
2:29:23.955
2:29:33.915
2:33:58.633
2:34:20.611
3:42:05.341
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
8
15
16
25
26
28
30
31
34
38
39
41
42
43
46
48
49
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

First Name
Danielle
Elizabeth
Heidi
Nicole
Teresa
Lindsey
Katie
Micah
Megan
Rachael
Echo
Mari
Emma
Sheryl
Lissa
Heidi

Sam Rushforth

Naomi
Chloe
Sarah
Megan
Sara
Dawn
Tammy
Laura
Barbara
Rhonda
Autumm
Aubrey
Ingrid
Ellie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Marquette
Murray
Anttonen
Gallaher
Arnold
Hippe
Peck
Brocker
Breeding
Bazzett
Sarlya
Hazer
Strommen
Whitus
Simis
Wagner
Taggart
Leppell
Draney
Jamison
Jamison
DiGrazia
Teply

Hill
Gibson
McAllaster
Clark
Brechwald
Lowe
Kreitzer
Wallace

Bib Masters

300
301
336
316
330
394
349
380
324
38
407
390
331
337
335
310
409
302
385
397
315
384
314
321
325
342
334
333
361
399
320

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Full Results - Female

Place

AW

10 Mile

Place
Div

DOONOOO AP, APRWOOANPBROWWODNN_LAN_2OAOPRRWON-_22 A

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

No2o©o~NOORWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

1:31:45.191
1:39:25.635
1:48:29.286
1:56:17.495
1:56:14.446
1:57:39.050
1:58:53.778
1:59:13.988
2:01:13.310
2:06:09.002
2:07:25.148
2:08:03.371
2:08:27.188
2:08:50.024
2:09:22.071
2:11:50.364
2:12:01.067
2:12:34.442
2:12:59.339
2:13:50.558
2:14:23.208
2:14:48.054
2:16:46.209
2:16:46.353
2:19:27.275
2:19:15.698
2:20:46.513
2:20:10.452
2:24:21.029
2:25:30.110
2:26:24.222

Gun Time

1:31:45.191
1:39:28.182
1:48:29.286
1:56:21.992
1:56:26.978
1:57:49.876
1:59:03.867
1:59:35.962
2:01:13.310
2:06:18.265
2:07:38.813
2:08:03.371
2:08:32.181
2:08:54.496
2:09:31.991
2:12:01.067
2:12:01.067
2:12:36.294
2:13:06.198
2:13:54.684
2:14:26.805
2:15:01.814
2:16:47.513
2:16:47.556
2:19:27.275
2:19:28.366
2:20:46.513
2:20:46.628
2:24:21.029
2:25:30.110
2:26:36.501
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Place
OA
70
73
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Lupe
Janine
Sharon
Katie
Sally
Jody
Dana
Glenda
Michelle
Vicki
Winter
Ariel
Ember
Marianne
Ann
Cynthia
Diane
Jodi
Carol
Kate
Stacey
Rachel
Tracie
Erin
Kelly
Sandra
Erin
Marissa
Betsy
Kristine
Donna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Almaraz
Franco
Paterson
Miller
Cleary
Erickson
Petrie
Phua
Cook
Trees
McCloud
Anderson
Jensen
Morrison
Braley-Smith
Strommen
McGarvey
Trent
Hembree
Sullivan
Loeschner
Newton
Ide
Pierson
Merritt
Walker
Rush
Proulx
Ogden
Goodman
Sproat

Place
Bib Masters
327 15
353 16
352 17
319
338 18
347 19
341 20
343 21
382 22
326 23
357 24
376
398
351 25
360 26
366
368 27
371
393 DNF
305
311 DNS
313 DNS
322 DNS
328
339 DNS
340 DNS
346 DNS
358
364 DNS
372
375 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Full Results - Female

10 Mile

Place
Div
10
6
7
7
1
12
8
13
14
9
15
8
9
16
10
10
1
11
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MTMTMTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T ™ T

2:27:59.829
2:29:31.860
2:34:52.346
2:37:30.703
2:39:26.147
2:39:26.478
2:39:24.566
2:40:42.836
2:42:05.782
2:44:00.164
2:45:06.252
2:47:06.588
2:52:55.826
3:03:42.243
3:06:03.875
3:24:46.967
3:38:51.152
3:41:43.945
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:28:09.619
2:29:33.477
2:35:05.336
2:37:36.289
2:39:36.353
2:39:38.125
2:39:38.829
2:40:54.944
2:42:24.201
2:44:06.101
2:45:22.016
2:47:06.588
2:53:11.991
3:03:42.243
3:06:19.410
3:24:54.324
3:38:55.018
3:42:03.997
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
DNS Sandra
DNS Becky
DNS Hilary
DNS Melinda

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Braley
Dzwoniarski
Howerton
Quick

Bib Masters

379
387
396
404

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Full Results - Female

Place

DNS
DNS
DNS

10 Mile

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29

1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2

W N =

O hOOWN -

DNS
DNS

ZAWN =

AP ON =

Gender First Name

F
F

=L b B W e e e s =Z=IZIZ

MM ™™ ™ m

Emma
Chloe

Joshua
Chandler
Casey
Tyrel

Lindsey
Katie
Micah
Megan
Rachael
Ellie
Kate
Melinda

Gabe
Christopher
Garrett
Kaspars
Andrew
Scott

Danielle
Elizabeth
Nicole
Mari

Sam Rushforth

Naomi
Sarah

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Strommen 331
Draney 385
Martin 307
Emerson 388
Crumley 383
Taggart 410
Hippe 394
Peck 349
Brocker 380
Breeding 324
Bazzett 38

Wallace 320
Sullivan 305
Quick 404
Harm 415
Matlock 402
Rucker 304
Auzins 414
Myers 403
Hippe 395
Marquette 300
Murray 301
Gallaher 316
Hazer 390
Taggart 409
Leppell 302
Jamison 397

1/19/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

2:08:27.188
2:12:59.339

1:22:04.986
1:33:53.888
1:37:49.756
1:51:40.046

1:57:39.050
1:58:53.778
1:59:13.988
2:01:13.310
2:06:09.002
2:26:24.222

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:22:05.807
1:50:06.900
1:54:25.026
2:01:07.630
2:06:17.009

00:00.000

1:31:45.191
1:39:25.635
1:56:17.495
2:08:03.371
2:12:01.067
2:12:34.442

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
42 13
52 19
1 1
10 9
12 11
18 15
28 6
30 7
31 8
34 9
38 10
68 31
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 2
17 14
20 17
35 26
37 28
DNS DNS
8 1
15 2
25 4
41 12
49 17
51 18
54 20

2:13:50.558

Gun Time
2:08:32.181
2:13:06.198

1:22:05.084
1:33:54.283
1:37:51.367
1:51:40.046

1:57:49.876
1:59:03.867
1:59:35.962
2:01:13.310
2:06:18.265
2:26:36.501

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:22:05.807
1:50:08.152
1:54:25.026
2:01:14.310
2:06:17.009

00:00.000

1:31:45.191
1:39:28.182
1:56:21.992
2:08:03.371
2:12:01.067
2:12:36.294
2:13:54.684
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
11
DNS
DNS
DNS

O oONOO O WN -

O oONOO O WN -~

Gender First Name

F

zzzzzzZZT=ZTZ MM TAMATMTT

B e e e e e B |

Megan
Katie
Ariel
Ember
Cynthia
Jodi
Erin
Marissa
Kristine

Nick
Steve
Aaron
Matthew
Darrell
Brian
Jesus
Joshua
Nicolas
Alec

Heidi
Echo
Sheryl
Sara
Dawn
Tammy
Rhonda
Autumm
Aubrey
Ingrid

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Jamison 315
Miller 319
Anderson 376
Jensen 398
Strommen 366
Trent 371
Pierson 328
Proulx 358
Goodman 372
Schossow 308
Boscawen 378
Archuleta 377
Coffin 370
Draney 386
Lawatch 401
Tarifa 350
Kamplin 355
Miller 365
Erquiaga 389
Anttonen 336
Sarlya 407
Whitus 337
DiGrazia 384
Teply 314
Hill 321
Clark 334
Brechwald 333
Lowe 361
Kreitzer 399
1/19/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

2:14:23.208
2:37:30.703
2:47:06.588
2:52:55.826
3:24:46.967
3:41:43.945
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:26:39.977
1:32:43.262
1:54:33.515
1:55:04.251
1:57:49.149
1:58:54.660
1:59:13.370
2:09:02.343
2:10:55.766
2:13:07.564

1:48:29.286
2:07:25.148
2:08:50.024
2:14:48.054
2:16:46.209
2:16:46.353
2:20:46.513
2:20:10.452
2:24:21.029

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
55 21
78 35
86 43
87 44
90 47
92 49
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
3 3
9 8
22 19
23 20
27 22
29 23
32 24
45 31
47 32
53 34
16 - 3
39 2 11
43 3 14
56 6 22
57 7 23
58 8 24
64 11 27
65 12 28
66 13 29
67 14 30

2:25:30.110

Gun Time
2:14:26.805
2:37:36.289
2:47:06.588
2:53:11.991
3:24:54.324
3:42:03.997
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:26:40.067
1:32:51.127
1:54:33.515
1:55:42.413
1:57:49.149
1:58:57.919
1:59:36.186
2:09:08.441
2:11:01.974
2:13:07.564

1:48:29.286
2:07:38.813
2:08:54.496
2:15:01.814
2:16:47.513
2:16:47.556
2:20:46.513
2:20:46.628
2:24:21.029
2:25:30.110
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SOONO U WN =

—_
—_—

DNS
DNS

N —

Gender First Name

F

MMM T ™T™ ™™

=TS ELSELEL

m m

Lupe
Sally
Jody
Glenda
Michelle
Winter
Marianne
Stacey
Rachel
Tracie
Erin
Betsy
Becky
Hilary

Todd
Andrew
Garrick
Brent
Darian
Marc
John
Andrew
Jason
Brad
Cameron
Todd
Ralph

Teresa
Lissa

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Almaraz 327
Cleary 338
Erickson 347
Phua 343
Cook 382
McCloud 357
Morrison 351
Loeschner 311
Newton 313
Ide 322
Rush 346
Ogden 364
Dzwoniarski 387
Howerton 396
Fogdall 312
Li 303
Arends 309
Crumley 317
Robbins 329
Robert 406
Whitus 323
Gehrke 354
Gracida 356
Eslinger 344
Trent 373
Heist 392
Rico 405
Arnold 330
Simis 335
1/19/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

2:27:59.829
2:39:26.147
2:39:26.478
2:40:42.836
2:42:05.782
2:45:06.252
3:03:42.243
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:28:36.356
1:28:50.118
1:29:25.436
1:37:56.427
1:53:53.940
1:55:47.070
2:00:08.857
2:01:51.055
2:08:56.230
2:33:42.493
3:42:05.341

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:56:14.446

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
70 15 32
79 18 36
80 19 37
82 21 39
83 22 40
85 24 42
88 25 45
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
4 1 4
5 2 5
6 3 6
14 7 13
19 8 16
24 10 21
33 11 25
36 12 27
44 14 30
75 23 42
93 25 44
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
26 1 5
46 4 15

2:09:22.071

Gun Time
2:28:09.619
2:39:36.353
2:39:38.125
2:40:54.944
2:42:24.201
2:45:22.016
3:03:42.243
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:28:37.596
1:28:50.118
1:29:25.436
1:37:59.002
1:53:56.283
1:55:47.070
2:00:08.857
2:01:51.055
2:08:56.230
2:33:58.633
3:42:05.341

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:56:26.978
2:09:31.991
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

S©®NO U AW

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Z Ooo~NOOUIPr,WN-=-

O
w

O
zZ =
w

A ODN -

Gender First Name

F

B e e e e e B |

=TS EL

m m

=L

Heidi
Laura
Barbara
Janine
Sharon
Dana
Vicki
Ann
Carol
Kelly
Donna
Sandra

Sid
David
Mark
Dee
Albert
Tim
Kevin
David
David
Joseph

Diane
Sandra

Doug
Jim
Bill
Brian

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Wagner 310
Gibson 325
McAllaster 342
Franco 353
Paterson 352
Petrie 341
Trees 326
Braley-Smith 360
Hembree 393
Merritt 339
Sproat 375
Braley 379
Sullivan 408
Warnimont 306
Wheeler 318
Carter 381
Savaria 359
Wagner 348
Carnes 413
Healea 391
Barrett 332
Kronz 400
McGarvey 368
Walker 340
Trees 369
Boyle 345
Leahy 363
Rencher 362
1/19/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

2:11:50.364
2:19:27.275
2:19:15.698
2:29:31.860
2:34:52.346
2:39:24.566
2:44:00.164
3:06:03.875
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:30:50.320
1:34:29.439
1:37:56.244
1:54:33.200
2:07:40.549
2:12:19.421
2:28:34.091
2:29:20.695
2:29:33.313

00:00.000

3:38:51.152
00:00.000

2:18:27.157
2:18:14.850
2:18:46.217

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
48 5 16
62 9 25
63 10 26
73 16 33
77 17 34
81 20 38
84 23 41
89 26 46
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
7 4 7
11 5 10
13 6 12
21 9 18
40 13 29
50 15 33
71 20 39
72 21 40
74 22 41
DNS DNS DNS
91 27 48
DNS DNS DNS
59 16 35
60 17 36
61 18 37
69 19 38

2:27:48.090

Gun Time
2:12:01.067
2:19:27.275
2:19:28.366
2:29:33.477
2:35:05.336
2:39:38.829
2:44:06.101
3:06:19.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:30:50.320
1:34:30.791
1:37:56.244
1:54:33.310
2:07:49.024
2:12:28.912
2:28:43.946
2:29:23.955
2:29:33.915

00:00.000

3:38:55.018
00:00.000

2:18:33.410
2:18:34.145
2:19:01.230
2:28:00.107
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 5 M Kevin Dow 367 76 24 43 2:34:09.964 2:34:20.611
Age 70-79 DNS M Phil Hawkins 374 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA
70
86
16
22

26
35
74
38

60
DNS
89
65
34
31
71
21
64
79
23
83
14
12
56
76
52
27
DNS
10
80

First Name
Lupe
Ariel
Heidi
Aaron
Garrick
Teresa
Kaspars
David
Rachael
Steve
Jim
Sandra
Ann
Autumm
Megan
Micah
Kevin
Dee
Rhonda
Sally
Matthew
Michelle
Brent
Casey
Sara
Kevin
Chloe
Darrell
Becky
Chandler
Jody

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Almaraz
Anderson
Anttonen
Archuleta
Arends
Arnold
Auzins
Barrett
Bazzett
Boscawen
Boyle
Braley
Braley-Smith
Brechwald
Breeding
Brocker
Carnes
Carter
Clark
Cleary
Coffin
Cook
Crumley
Crumley
DiGrazia
Dow
Draney
Draney
Dzwoniarski
Emerson
Erickson

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
327 15 10 Age 40-49
376 8 Age 30-39
336 - - Age 40-49
377 2 Age 30-39
309 3 3 Age40-49
330 1 1 Age 50-59
414 3 Age 20-29
332 22 9  Age 50-59
38 5 Age 20-29
378 1 Age 30-39
345 17 2 Age 60-69
379 DNS DNS Age 50-59
360 26 10 Age 50-59
333 12 7  Age 40-49
324 4  Age 20-29
380 3  Age 20-29
413 20 7  Age 50-59
381 9 4  Age 50-59
334 11 6 Age40-49
338 18 11 Age 40-49
370 3  Age 30-39
382 22 14  Age 40-49
317 7 4  Age 40-49
383 2 Age 19-Under
384 6 3 Age40-49
367 24 5 Age 60-69
385 2 Age 19-Under
386 4  Age 30-39
387 DNS DNS Age 40-49
388 1 Age 19-Under
347 19 12 Age 40-49
1/19/2019

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
43
3
19
6
5
26
41
10
8
36
DNS
46
28
9
8
39
18
27
36
20
40
13
11
22
43
19
22
DNS
9
37

2:27:59.829
2:47:06.588
1:48:29.286
1:54:33.515
1:29:25.436
1:56:14.446
2:01:07.630
2:29:33.313
2:06:09.002
1:32:43.262
2:18:14.850

00:00.000
3:06:03.875
2:20:10.452
2:01:13.310
1:59:13.988
2:28:34.091
1:54:33.200
2:20:46.513
2:39:26.147
1:55:04.251
2:42:05.782
1:37:56.427
1:37:49.756
2:14:48.054
2:34:09.964
2:12:59.339
1:57:49.149

00:00.000
1:33:53.888
2:39:26.478

Gun Time
2:28:09.619
2:47:06.588
1:48:29.286
1:54:33.515
1:29:25.436
1:56:26.978
2:01:14.310
2:29:33.915
2:06:18.265
1:32:51.127
2:18:34.145
00:00.000
3:06:19.410
2:20:46.628
2:01:13.310
1:59:35.962
2:28:43.946
1:54:33.310
2:20:46.513
2:39:36.353
1:55:42.413
2:42:24.201
1:37:59.002
1:37:51.367
2:15:01.814
2:34:20.611
2:13:06.198
1:57:49.149
00:00.000
1:33:54.283
2:39:38.125
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Place
OA
53
75

73
25
36
62
DNS
44

DNS
41
72

DNS

DNF
58
28

DNS

DNS

DNS
55
54
87
45
67

DNS
29
61
51

DNS

First Name
Alec
Brad
Todd
Janine
Nicole
Andrew
Laura
Kristine
Jason
Gabe
Phil
Mari
David
Todd
Carol
Tammy
Lindsey
Scott
Hilary
Tracie
Megan
Sarah
Ember
Joshua
Ingrid
Joseph
Brian
Bill
Naomi
Andrew
Stacey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Erquiaga
Eslinger
Fogdall
Franco
Gallaher
Gehrke
Gibson
Goodman
Gracida
Harm
Hawkins
Hazer
Healea
Heist
Hembree
Hill

Hippe
Hippe
Howerton
Ide
Jamison
Jamison
Jensen
Kamplin
Kreitzer
Kronz
Lawatch
Leahy
Leppell
Li
Loeschner

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

Place

Bib Masters Div

389
344
312
353
316
354
325
372
356
415
374
390
391
392
393
321
394
395
396
322
315
397
398
355
399
400
401
363
302
303
311

23
1
16

12
9

14
DNS
21

DNS
DNF

DNS
DNS

14
DNS

18

DNS

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Division
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
DNS Age 70-79
2 Age 30-39
8 Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 60-69
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
1/19/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

34
42
4
33
4
27
25
DNS
30
2
DNS
12
40
DNS
DNF
24

DNS
DNS
DNS
21
20
44
31
30
DNS
23
37
18

DNS

MZTNMZZ2Z2TMZZ 7T T2 a7

2:13:07.564
2:33:42.493
1:28:36.356
2:29:31.860
1:56:17.495
2:01:51.055
2:19:27.275

00:00.000
2:08:56.230
1:22:05.807

00:00.000
2:08:03.371
2:29:20.695

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:16:46.353
1:57:39.050

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:14:23.208
2:13:50.558
2:52:55.826
2:09:02.343
2:25:30.110

00:00.000
1:58:54.660
2:18:46.217
2:12:34.442
1:28:50.118

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:13:07.564
2:33:58.633
1:28:37.596
2:29:33.477
1:56:21.992
2:01:51.055
2:19:27.275
00:00.000
2:08:56.230
1:22:05.807
00:00.000
2:08:03.371
2:29:23.955
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:16:47.556
1:57:49.876
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:14:26.805
2:13:54.684
2:53:11.991
2:09:08.441
2:25:30.110
00:00.000
1:58:57.919
2:19:01.230
2:12:36.294
1:28:50.118
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
66 Aubrey Lowe 361 13 8 Age 40-49 29 F 2:24:21.029 2:24:21.029
8 Danielle Marquette 300 - Age 30-39 1 F 1:31:45.191 1:31:45.191
1 Joshua Martin 307 - Age 19-Under 1 M 1:22:04.986 1:22:05.084
17  Christopher Matlock 402 1 Age 20-29 14 M 1:50:06.900 1:50:08.152
63 Barbara McAllaster 342 10 5 Age 50-59 26 F 2:19:15.698 2:19:28.366
85 Winter McCloud 357 24 15 Age 40-49 42 F 2:45:06.252 2:45:22.016
91 Diane McGarvey 368 27 1 Age 60-69 48 F 3:38:51.152 3:38:55.018
DNS Kelly Merritt 339 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
78 Katie Miller 319 7  Age 30-39 35 F 2:37:30.703 2:37:36.289
47 Nicolas Miller 365 8 Age 30-39 32 M 2:10:55.766 2:11:01.974
88 Marianne Morrison 351 25 16  Age 40-49 45 F 3:03:42.243 3:03:42.243
15 Elizabeth Murray 301 - Age 30-39 2 F 1:39:25.635 1:39:28.182
37 Andrew Myers 403 4  Age 20-29 28 M 2:06:17.009 2:06:17.009
DNS Rachel Newton 313 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Betsy Ogden 364 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
77 Sharon Paterson 352 17 7  Age 50-59 34 F 2:34:52.346 2:35:05.336
30 Katie Peck 349 2 Age 20-29 7 F 1:58:53.778 1:59:03.867
81 Dana Petrie 341 20 8 Age 50-59 38 F 2:39:24.566 2:39:38.829
82 Glenda Phua 343 21 13 Age 40-49 39 F 2:40:42.836 2:40:54.944
DNS Erin Pierson 328 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Marissa Proulx 358 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Melinda Quick 404 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
69 Brian Rencher 362 19 4  Age 60-69 38 M 2:27:48.090 2:28:00.107
DNS Ralph Rico 405 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
19 Darian Robbins 329 8 5 Age 40-49 16 M 1:53:53.940 1:53:56.283
24 Marc Robert 406 10 6 Age 40-49 21 M 1:55:47.070 1:55:47.070
20 Garrett Rucker 304 2 Age 20-29 17 M 1:54:25.026 1:54:25.026
DNS Erin Rush 346 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
39 Echo Sarlya 407 2 1 Age 40-49 11 F 2:07:25.148 2:07:38.813
40 Albert Savaria 359 13 5 Age 50-59 29 M 2:07:40.549 2:07:49.024
3  Nick Schossow 308 - Age 30-39 3 M 1:26:39.977 1:26:40.067
www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/19/2019 Page 3 of 4



Place
OA First Name
46 Lissa
DNS Donna
90 Cynthia
42 Emma
DNS Kate
7 Sid
49 Sam Rushforth
18  Tyrel
32 Jesus
57 Dawn
59 Doug
84  Vicki
93 Cameron
92 Jodi
48 Heidi
50 Tim
DNS Sandra
68 Ellie
11 David
13  Mark
33 John
43  Sheryl

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Simis
Sproat
Strommen
Strommen
Sullivan
Sullivan
Taggart
Taggart
Tarifa
Teply
Trees
Trees
Trent
Trent
Wagner
Wagner
Walker
Wallace
Warnimont
Wheeler
Whitus
Whitus

Place
Bib Masters
335 4
375 DNS
366
331
305
408 4
409
410
350
314 7
369 16
326 23
373 25
371
310 5
348 15
340 DNS
320
306 5
318 6
323 11
337 3

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2019

10 Mile

Place

Div

2
DN
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-
o

g

O 2 PO WW-_2Z -

—
_
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NNWNOOZOoO W

w

w

List by Name - All

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/19/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

15
DNS
47
13
DNS
7
17
15
24
23
35
41
44
49
16
33
DNS
31
10
12
25
14

2:09:22.071

00:00.000
3:24:46.967
2:08:27.188

00:00.000
1:30:50.320
2:12:01.067
1:51:40.046
1:59:13.370
2:16:46.209
2:18:27.157
2:44:00.164
3:42:05.341
3:41:43.945
2:11:50.364
2:12:19.421

00:00.000
2:26:24.222
1:34:29.439
1:37:56.244
2:00:08.857
2:08:50.024

Gun Time
2:09:31.991
00:00.000
3:24:54.324
2:08:32.181
00:00.000
1:30:50.320
2:12:01.067
1:51:40.046
1:59:36.186
2:16:47.513
2:18:33.410
2:44:06.101
3:42:05.341
3:42:03.997
2:12:01.067
2:12:28.912
00:00.000
2:26:36.501
1:34:30.791
1:37:56.244
2:00:08.857
2:08:54.496
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